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April 2012 

 

◄ Mar 2012 ~ April 2012 ~ May 2012 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1  
 

2  
 

3  
Class & Club 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
Heratige Annicersary 
Callers: Carnathan & 
Karria Patk  Club 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
Class & Club 
Party Night 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
Finest City Anniversary 
Caller: Tannehill  
Park Club 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
Class & Club 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
3rd Saturday Round-Up 
Park Club  

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 Class & Club 
 Birthday Night 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

Notes: 

More Calendars: May 2012, Jun 2012, Jul 2012 

  Happy Birthday To:  J. Twigg  4/9, D. Weim 4/17,  J. Gordon 4/20 

 Happy Anniversaru To:  Gary & Sue Oakland 4/5,  Joe & Mary Nicholson 4/20 
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http://www.wincalendar.com/May-Calendar/May-2012-Calendar.html
http://www.wincalendar.com/May-Calendar/May-2012-Calendar.html
http://www.wincalendar.com/June-Calendar/June-2012-Calendar.html
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